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CITY OF STAYTON 
 

M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:   Mayor Henry Porter and the Stayton City Council 
 
FROM:  David Frisendahl, Chief of Police 
 
DATE:   May 2020 
 
SUBJECT:  Staff Report 
  
     
Below you will see the stats for the Police Department for the month of May 
2020. 
  
 May 

2020 
Year to Date 

2020 
May 
 2019 

Year to Date 
2019 

     
Police Activity 611 2799 1000 3719 

Investigated Incidents 98 566 209 910 
Citations/Warning 23/48 96/306 134/183 454/497 

Traffic Accidents 10 47 9 30 

Juvenile Abuse 3 8 1 8 
Arrests 14 117 28 182 

Ordinance Complaints 
     Vegetation                                                                                                                                            
      Streets/Vehicles 
      Signs 
      Misc 

29 
6 

10 
0 
7 
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30 
59 
22 
50 
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89 
13 

 
4 

388 
228 
107 

 
53 

Reserve Volunteer Hrs. 0 
 

0 0 3 

Citizen Volunteer Hrs. 0 0 101.5 488.5 

Peer Court Referrals: 2 23 4 33 
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